
OPPONENT DATE TIME PROMOTIONS
CHARLESTON Tuesday, October 29, 2019 7:00PM Exhibition
UTAH Tuesday, November 5, 2019 7:00PM HOME OPENER
SLU Sunday, November 10, 2019 2:00PM
OHIO STATE Wednesday, November 13, 2019 7:00PM WEAR BLACK
BALL STATE Saturday, November 16, 2019 2:00PM
CHATTANOOGA Tuesday, November 19, 2019 7:00PM
MIAMI Sunday, December 8, 2019 2:00PM
ALABAMA A&M Tuesday, December 17, 2019 7:00PM

PITT Saturday, December 21, 2019 2:00PM
Ugly Holiday Sweaters
Santa Bearcat

COPPIN STATE Monday, December 30, 2019 7:00PM Giveaway: 2020 Calendars
UCF Sunday, January 12, 2020 2:00PM Future Bearcats Day
HOUSTON Wednesday, January 22, 2020 7:00PM

TEMPLE Sunday, January 26, 2020 2:00PM
NGWSD
Scouts Day

USF Sunday, February 2, 2020 NOON
Youth Basketball Day
Halftime: Crosby Popcycles

TULSA Wednesday, February 12, 2020 11:00AM Education Day

TULANE Sunday, February 23, 2020 4:00PM
WEAR PINK
Giveaway: Pink Shirts
Halftime: Simon Sez

UCONN Wednesday, February 26, 2020 7:00PM
WEAR RED
Halftime: Black Ice Drill Team

ECU Monday, March 2, 2020 7:00PM
Senior Night
Father/Daughter Night
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